Con riserva di modifiche

RXm 3720 - 230V

50Hz

Release: J Revision introduced in 09/2022



Pos

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035

Code

11690143
859XAS02B
159RXC010PB
1160815
ASSGV119980
ASSTX91A05A
11757192L
1160345
1175716
115142015594
1160850A
159H20GBXVL
116037A
159H20PRXVO1
859H20TP3X20LP
11505433
161CTOPX18
111014FC
11807123
11514201559
161ATO12
11690126
1147821
161GXRX132
11505432
1160850A
120256PK1
11516101248
1160815
CAO6AN8BAL1V7
161DH705
11514201392
11514501210
11514201589
159H20PCT1

Release: J Revision introduced in 09/2022

Quantity

2,000000
1,000000
1,000000
3,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
4,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
2,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
0,073800
1,000000
3,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000
1,000000

Description

Nut

Handle

Cover

Screw

Air release valve
Complete Supply cable
Cable clamp

Screw

Cable clamp for float
O-Ring

Screw +0O.R.

Suction strainer
Screw

Suction cover
Delivery body
Gasket

Upper cover
Capacitor 14 pF
Capacitor holder
O-Ring

Holding ring

Nut

Washer

50Hz Impeller
Gasket

Screw +0O.R.

Qil[I]

Mechanical seal @ 12 mm
Screw

Motor casing with windings (230V - 50Hz)

Vane diffuser
O-Ring
Sealing ring
O-Ring
Motor cover

Con riserva di modifiche

50Hz

RXm 3720 - 230V



Pos Code

0036 RFCO6A084
0037 113001
0038 114000

Release: J Revision introduced in 09/2022

Quantity
1,000000

2,000000
1,000000

Description

Shaft with rotor
Ball bearing
Compensation spring

Con riserva di modifiche

50Hz

RXm 3720 - 230V



