



Pos	Code	Quantity	Description
0001	11690143	2,000000	Nut
0002	859XAS02B	1,000000	Handle
0003	159RXC010PB	1,000000	Cover
0004	1160815	3,000000	Screw
0005	ASSGV119980	1,000000	Air release valve
0006	ASSTX91A05A	1,000000	Complete Supply cable
0007	11757192L	1,000000	Cable clamp
0008	1160345	1,000000	Screw
0009	1175716	1,000000	Cable clamp for float
0010	115142015594	1,000000	O-Ring
0011	1160850A	1,000000	Screw +O.R.
0012	159H2OGBXVL	1,000000	Suction strainer
0013	116037A	4,000000	Screw
0014	159H2OPRXV01	1,000000	Suction cover
0015	859H2OTP3X20LP	1,000000	Delivery body
0016	11505433	1,000000	Gasket
0017	161CTOPX18	1,000000	Upper cover
0018	111014FC	1,000000	Capacitor 14 µF
0019	11807123	1,000000	Capacitor holder
0020	11514201559	2,000000	O-Ring
0021	161AT012	1,000000	Holding ring
0022	11690126	1,000000	Nut
0023	1147821	1,000000	Washer
0024	161GXRX132	1,000000	50Hz Impeller
0025	11505432	1,000000	Gasket
0026	1160850A	1,000000	Screw +O.R.
0027	120256PK1	0,073800	Oil [ I ]
0028	11516101248	1,000000	Mechanical seal Ø 12 mm
0029	1160815	3,000000	Screw
0030	CA06AN8A1V7	1,000000	Motor casing with windings (230V - 50Hz)
0031	161DH705	1,000000	Vane diffuser
0032	11514201392	1,000000	O-Ring
0033	11514501210	1,000000	Sealing ring
0034	11514201589	1,000000	O-Ring
0035	159H2OPCT1	1,000000	Motor cover

Con riserva di modifiche

Pos	Code	Quantity	Description
0036	RFC06A084	1,000000	Shaft with rotor
0037	113001	2,000000	Ball bearing
0038	114000	1,000000	Compensation spring

Con riserva di modifiche